RETAIL INVOICE

Invoice #: INV-000123
Date: 2024-06-17
Store Name

123 Sample St.

City, Country ZIP

Tel: (123) 456-7890

Billed To:

Customer Name
456 Customer Ave.
City, Country ZIP

Payment
Method: Cash

# Item Description

1 tem A
2 tem B
3 ltem C

Thank you for your purchase!

Goods sold are not refundable or exchangeable.

Unit Price

20.00

35.00

15.00

Discount
0.00
5.00

0.00

Subtotal

Tax (10%)
Total
Amount Paid

Change

Total

40.00

30.00

45.00

115.00

11.50

126.50

130.00

3.50
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